S1DXM-A/M
1
PRODUCT TYPES
1. S1DXM-A multi-range timer
No MODE switch, Operation mode (fixed): Power ON-delay
MULTI-RANGE
ANALOG TIMER
S1DXM-A/M
Timers
Operating voltage Time range
Timed-out 2 Form C Timed-out 4 Form C
Part number Part number
12V DC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-A2C10M-DC12V S1DXM-A4C10M-DC12V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-A2C30M-DC12V S1DXM-A4C30M-DC12V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-A2C60M-DC12V S1DXM-A4C60M-DC12V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-A2C10H-DC12V S1DXM-A4C10H-DC12V
24V DC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-A2C10M-DC24V S1DXM-A4C10M-DC24V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-A2C30M-DC24V S1DXM-A4C30M-DC24V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-A2C60M-DC24V S1DXM-A4C60M-DC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-A2C10H-DC24V S1DXM-A4C10H-DC24V
24V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-A2C10M-AC24V S1DXM-A4C10M-AC24V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-A2C30M-AC24V S1DXM-A4C30M-AC24V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-A2C60M-AC24V S1DXM-A4C60M-AC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-A2C10H-AC24V S1DXM-A4C10H-AC24V
100 to 120V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-A2C10M-AC120V S1DXM-A4C10M-AC120V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-A2C30M-AC120V S1DXM-A4C30M-AC120V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-A2C60M-AC120V S1DXM-A4C60M-AC120V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-A2C10H-AC120V S1DXM-A4C10H-AC120V
200 to 220V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-A2C10M-AC220V S1DXM-A4C10M-AC220V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-A2C30M-AC220V S1DXM-A4C30M-AC220V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-A2C60M-AC220V S1DXM-A4C60M-AC220V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-A2C10H-AC220V S1DXM-A4C10H-AC220V
220 to 240V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-A2C10M-AC240V S1DXM-A4C10M-AC240V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-A2C30M-AC240V S1DXM-A4C30M-AC240V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-A2C60M-AC240V S1DXM-A4C60M-AC240V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-A2C10H-AC240V S1DXM-A4C10H-AC240V
UL File No.: E122222
C-UL File No.: E122222
FEATURES
1. Multiple functions built in

2) Further cost reduction when used with
HJ Relay terminal socket.
5. CE marking supported
UL and C-UL approved.
06/2006
S1DXM-A/M
2
2. S1DXM-M multi-range timer
With MODE switch, Operation mode (switchable): Power ON-delay, Power Flicker ON start, Power Flicker OFF start, Power One-shot
PART NAMES
OPERATION MODE AND TIME RANGE SETTING
Operating voltage Time range
Timed-out 2 Form C Timed-out 4 Form C
Part number Part number
12V DC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-M2C10M-DC12V S1DXM-M4C10M-DC12V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-M2C30M-DC12V S1DXM-M4C30M-DC12V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-M2C60M-DC12V S1DXM-M4C60M-DC12V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-M2C10H-DC12V S1DXM-M4C10H-DC12V
24V DC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-M2C10M-DC24V S1DXM-M4C10M-DC24V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-M2C30M-DC24V S1DXM-M4C30M-DC24V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-M2C60M-DC24V S1DXM-M4C60M-DC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-M2C10H-DC24V S1DXM-M4C10H-DC24V
24V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-M2C10M-AC24V S1DXM-M4C10M-AC24V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-M2C30M-AC24V S1DXM-M4C30M-AC24V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-M2C60M-AC24V S1DXM-M4C60M-AC24V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-M2C10H-AC24V S1DXM-M4C10H-AC24V
100 to 120V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-M2C10M-AC120V S1DXM-M4C10M-AC120V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-M2C30M-AC120V S1DXM-M4C30M-AC120V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-M2C60M-AC120V S1DXM-M4C60M-AC120V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-M2C10H-AC120V S1DXM-M4C10H-AC120V
200 to 220V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-M2C10M-AC220V S1DXM-M4C10M-AC220V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-M2C30M-AC220V S1DXM-M4C30M-AC220V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-M2C60M-AC220V S1DXM-M4C60M-AC220V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-M2C10H-AC220V S1DXM-M4C10H-AC220V
220 to 240V AC
0.05 s to 10 min S1DXM-M2C10M-AC240V S1DXM-M4C10M-AC240V
0.2 s to 30 min S1DXM-M2C30M-AC240V S1DXM-M4C30M-AC240V
0.5 s to 60 min S1DXM-M2C60M-AC240V S1DXM-M4C60M-AC240V
0.05 min to 10 hr S1DXM-M2C10H-AC240V S1DXM-M4C10H-AC240V
Time range
switch
Time range
switch